Bus # 62-17 - Stop Schedule - AM

Driver - Doug Brown Location - Robert's Ridge
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BUS GARAGE go up Robert's Ridge make a left onto Shoestring Lane 6:30
1 |541 Shoestring Lane - road next to the electric tower 6:45
2 |645 Shoestring Lane - third house past the electric tower 6:45
3 . . 6:46
Turn around at the forks, pull right, back & turn around - pick up at turnaround
Go back to Roberts Ridge make left then right out Kansas Lane
4 |Stop in VFD - pick up on right 6:48
Make a left at the forks - go to the well pad and turn around - go back to Roberts
Ridge and turn left
5 |Lavalier Lane on the left (CROSS) 7:01
6 . . . . . 7:02
Left on Sentimental Drive - pick up at Ricco Lane across from the electric tower
Turn around - turn left on Roberts Ridge
7 |Jenco Lane on right (mom will be at end of driveway) 7:03
8 |Fox View Lane on right 7:05
9 |2245 Robert's Ridge Road - 1 story tan brick house on left 7:08
10 [Goto WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY - may drop off students early 7:20
Cross Rt 2 and enter Washington Lands - make right at stop sign
11 . . . . . . 7:22
1119 Frontage Drive - white house with a swing set in the front yard on right
12 |24 Rock Hollow - new house on left (CROSS) 7:23
13 |Mobile homes on right at beginning 7:24
14 |1488 Frontage Drive - mobile homes on left - Bumpy Lane (CROSS) 7:24
15 |End of mobile homes on left (CROSS) 7:24
16 [Wilson Way on left (CROSS) 7:25
17 1659 Frontage Drive - Newland on the mailbox - tan house on right 7:26
18 |Machine Shop on right - turn around and go back out 7:27
19 |Washington Lands Apartments 7:28
20 |Fire Department (CROSS) 7:30
21 [Road by church - load students and then turn around 7:33
22 [(Go to MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:45
23 |Go to JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:50
Back to BUS GARAGE 8:00

Revised 10.7.2024 *denotes seldom rides




Bus # 62-17 - Stop Schedule - PM

Driver - Doug Brown Location - Robert's Ridge
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BUS GARAGE 3:10
1 |JMHS behind Bus #9-22 on the left 3:18
WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY- get transfer students from MMS Bus #85 '
2 and give JM students to Bus #85, Bus #42, Bus #72 and Bus #74 3:32
Also pick up the elementary school students from WLES
Cross Rt 2 into Washington Lands - make right at stop sign
3 . . . . . . 3:35
1119 Frontage Drive - white house with a swing set in the front yard on right
4 |24 Rock Hollow - new house on left (CROSS) 3:36
5 |Trailer park on right 3:38
6 |Bumpy Lane - next to mobile homes on left (CROSS) 3:40
7 |1488 Frontage Drive - end of mobile homes on left (CROSS) 3:40
8 |Wilson Way on left (CROSS) 3:41
9 |1698 Frontage Drive - on left OR last house on left (CROSS) 3:41
10 (1659 Frontage Drive - Newland on the mailbox - tan house on right 3:42
11 |Machine Shop - turn around 3:43
Go to Robert's Ridge Road
12 |2245 Robert's Ridge Road - 1 story tan brick house on right past airport 3:48
13 [Snedeker Lane on right 3:50
14 |Jenco Lane on left (mom will be at end of driveway) (CROSS) 3:51
15 Right on Sentimental Drive - turn around at Ricco Lane across from the electric 3:52
tower - then unload students |
Go back to Roberts Ridge and turn right
16 |Next lane on right - Lavalier Lane 3:54
17 |Stop at the beginning of Shoestring Lane on Roberts Ridge 3:56
Left on Shoestring Lane
18 |541 Shoestring Lane - road next to the electric tower on right 3:58
19 |645 Shoestring Lane on right 3:59
20 |End of Shoestring Lane - drop off student and then turn around 4:01
Then go back to Robert's Ridge - turn right
Go back to the BUS GARAGE 4:30

Revised 10.7.2024 *denotes seldom rides




